
 

UFV MEN’S SOCCER 2014 FALL GAME SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

     

Sat Aug 9 11 am Kwantlen ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Wed Aug 13 7 pm Quest Squamish BC 

Sat Aug 16 7 pm Langara ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Wed Aug 20 7 pm Biola University La Mirada CA 

Thurs Aug 21 6 pm PSA Elite Irvine CA   

Sat  Aug 23 11 am Azusa University Azusa CA 

Mon Aug 25 6 pm LA Misioneros  

Fri Sep 5 7 pm TWU* Langley BC 

Sun  Sep 7 2 pm UBC* ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Fri Sep 12 7 pm UBCO* Kelowna BC 

Sat Sep 13 7 pm TRU* Kamloops BC 

Fri Sep 19 7:30 pm UNBC* ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Sat  Sep 20 7:30 pm UNBC* ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Fri Sep 26 4 pm TRU* Bateman Park 

Sat  Sep 27 7:30 pm UBCO* ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Fri Oct 10 7:30 pm UBC* Vancouver BC 

Sat Oct 11 7:30 pm Victoria* ABBOTSFORD SECONDARY 

Fri Oct 17 7 pm TWU* Langley BC 

Sat Oct 18 7:15 pm Victoria* Victoria BC 

SAT OCT 25 TBD CANADA WEST QUARTERFINAL TBD 

FRI OCT 31 TBD CANADA WEST SEMIFINAL TBD 

SAT NOV 1 TBD CANADA WEST FINAL TBD 

THUR NOV 6 TBD CIS QUARTERFINAL PEI 

Fri Nov 7 TBD CIS QUARTERFINAL PEI 

SAT NOV 8 TBD CIS SEMIFINAL PEI 

SUN NOV 9 TBD CIS FINAL PEI 

     

     

* Canada West Regular Season Game 

All home games are played at the Abby Senior Turf Field (33355 Bevan Ave. Abbotsford, BC 

V2S 0E7). On September 26, the Cascades will play at Bateman Park in Abbotsford (Bateman Road, 

V2S 7Y8). 



      


